
Check out the new kit that will help your 
Treats & Reads Booth to be a roaring success!

NUT HUT
BOOTH KIT

Scan here to
sign up through
Rallyhood

Only available at your Regional Center.

Each Kit includes 

1 Squirrel 
Costume

Fruit 
Slices for 
samples

Treats 
Sweet 

Shoppe 
Price Guide

Tablecloth

SWEET SHOPPE

Girl Scouts Heart of Michigan

Caramel Apples
Cheddar Caramel CrunchChocolate Covered RaisinsCranberry Nut Mix

Dark Chocolate Caramel CapsDark Chocolate Mint PenguinsDeluxe Pecan Clusters
Dill Pickle Flavored PeanutsDulce de Leche Owls

English Butter Toffee
Fruit Slices
Honey Roasted Mixed NutsHot Cajun Crunch

Mint Treasures in Girl Scout TinPeanut Butter Bears
Peanut Butter Trail MixThai Chili Mix

Whole Cashews   

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$6.00
$8.00
$7.00

$8.00
$6.00
$7.00

$8.00
$6.00

$11.00
$6.00

$12.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$8.00


